
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
214
228
224
208
201
232
207
220
206
219

Name
Falta Matyaš
Štěbrová Tereza
Horková Aneta
Korvasová Lucie
Hromádková Anna
Čejková Veronika
Korvasová Veronika
Šromotová Johana
Bněmec Dan
Psotová Michaela

Club

SSC Otrokovice
SSC Otrokovice
IN-LINE VESELÍ
TEMPISH Inline Team
TEMPISH Inline Team
IN-LINE VESELÍ
TJ Sokol Lipník nad Bečvou
Olomouc
TJ Sokol Lipník nad Bečvou

Class
1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

1600 m

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Total Tm
6:12.711
6:13.137
6:38.869
7:01.958
7:22.244
7:53.301
7:53.999
8:39.279
9:48.291
9:58.405

Diff

0.426
26.158
49.247

1:09.533
1:40.590
1:41.288
2:26.568
3:35.580
3:45.694

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.426

Avg. Speed

30,909

Best Lap Tm

3:03.856

Best Speed

31,329

Best Lap by

214 - Falta Matyaš
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Inline Olomouc

Olomouc

1600m Junioři M,L

Race (2 Laps) started at 13:14:38

Olomouc 1,600 Km

27.8.2011 13:00


